
(iv) Details of office establishment, dock etc with Cost Estimate

Sl.No Item Unit Quantity Rate Amount (ln Rs)

A CivilWork

1.

Footing Pontoon with
Gangway 1,60,00,000

2 Termi nal Buildi ngloffice m' 120 9000 10,90,000
3 Bank Protection m 100 13000 13,00,000
4 Open Storage m2 500 220A 11,00,000
5 Closed Storage m' 500 6000 30,00,000
6 lnternal Road LS 3,30,000
7 External Road LS 35,00,000
8 Fencing LS L,00,000

B ElectricalWork LS 3,00,000
c Services & Other Works

L Fire F hting LS 2,00,000
2 Water Suppl LS 3,00,000

Grand Total Rs 2,72,L0,000

Sl.No Item Unit Quantity Rate imount (ln Rs)

A CivilWork

1. Ga ngway
Footing Pontoon with

1,,60,00,000
2 Term i nal Build i ng/office m' 1.20 9000 10,90,000
3 Bank Protection m 100 13000 l_3,00,000
4 o n e 2

m 250 2200 5,50,000
5 Closed Sto m' 250 6000 15,00,000
6 lnternal Road LS 2,20,00A
7 External Road LS 35,00,000
8 LS 80,000

B ElectricalWork LS 3,00,000
c Services & Other Works

L LS 2,00,000
2 Water Supply LS 3,00,000

Grand Total Rs 2,50,30,000

Fencing

Fire Fighting
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